Physical Address:
CRANE Instrumentation & Sampling
405 Centura CT,
Spartanburg, SC 29303-6603
Phone: (864) 574-7966
Fax: (864) 587-5608
Email: Click Here
Mailing Address:
HOKE
PO Box 4866,
Spartanburg, SC 29305-4866
Item # 10TTM2D50ME, Male Branch Tee: TTM/ME
connects metric tube to female NPT threads
Material Super Duplex 2507
T - Tube O.D.
10 mm
P - Pipe Thread 1/8
A 65.2 mm
B - Hex Flat 19.1 mm
C - Wrench Pad 17.5 mm
D 17.5 mm
E Min 4.7 mm
G 24.6 mm
Specifications
6/9/2026 | Page 1 of 2
H 25.4 mm
M 32.6 mm
6/9/2026 | Page 2 of 2